
HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. 

 

 
 

HITES/PCD/NCI-AIIMS/12/Amdt.4/17-18 dated 05.04.2018                                                                                                           Page 1 of 1 
 
 

Amendment No. 4 

05.04.2018 

Sub: Amendment to the Bidding Document 
 

Ref.: Notice Inviting Bid ref. HITES/PCD/NCI-AIIMS/12/17-18 dated 05.02.2018 

read with its Amendment No. 01, 02 & 03 dated 24.02.18, 21.03.18 & 24.03.18 
 

The following changes have been authorised and are being incorporated in the above 

referred Bidding Document.         
 

 

SECTION - VII 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION AND GENERAL POINTS 

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION: 

 
Item No. 3 (Rfx/Event number 3000002603) 

Multipurpose Pneumatic Saw and Drill system 

Schedule No. 03 - Multipurpose Pneumatic Saw and Drill system -   (Rfx no. 
3000002603) 

Page/Para TENDER SPECIFICATION READ AS 

Page.46, 
Para.17 

Finger control with variable speed 
should be available. 

Finger control or Foot Switch Control with variable 
speed should be available. Foot switch to be 
provided along with equipment in case of foot 
switch controlled. 

 
NOTE for ‘Multipurpose Pneumatic Saw and Drill system’ -  
 
As per this amendment “TC Sheet_Pneu. D&S_Ver1.1” excel sheet supersedes its earlier 
version on the e-portal, bidders are requested to fill and make their offer accordingly. 

 
All other contents of the Bidding Document including terms & conditions remain 

unaltered. 


